F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O. Box 2888 Ocala, Florida 34478 / Tel: 352-680-1177 / Fax: 352-680-1454 / Email: fandj@fjspecialty.com
NOTABLE FEAURES:
❖ Various Flow Ranges Available
❖ Lightweight; 8 oz. (227 gms)
❖ Small Footprint
❖ Adjustable Height
❖ Flow rate displayed are corrected to an operator settable

standard or ambient T and P conditions.
The Mini-Calibrator can be utilized as a handheld unit for field calibrations or temporarily mounted in a variety of methods without requiring a level
position. The optional hose barb fittings (additional cost) permit easy connection to the air samplers utilizing flexible tubing.
F&J MINI-CALIBRATOR
Rev.: 29 July 2020
* Additional Cost
Optional Hose Barb*
Optional Quick
Disconnect
(male or female)*
F&J SPECIALTY PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O. Box 2888 Ocala, Florida 34478 / Tel: 352-680-1177 / Fax: 352-680-1454 / Email: fandj@fjspecialty.com
F&J’s Mini Calibrator
MODEL SELECTION
110V 230V SCFM  SLPM sccm
MC-300CC MC-300ECC  0.075 – 0.3 75 – 300 cc/m
MC-500CC MC-500ECC  0.2 – 0.5 200 – 500 cc/m
MC-1L MC-1LE  0.2 – 1
MC-3L MC-3LE  0.5 - 3
MC-5L MC-5LE 0.04 – 0.18 1 – 5
MC-15L MC-15LE  0.1 – 0.53 3 – 15
MC-25L MC-25LE 0.14 – 0.88 4 - 25
MC-30L MC-30LE 0.11 – 1.06 6 – 30
MC-50L MC-50LE     0.35 – 1.8 10 - 50
MC-60L MC-60LE       0.2 – 2 12 – 60
MC-75L MC-75LE 0.5 – 2.6 15 - 75
MC-115L MC-115LE       0.5 – 4 15 – 115
MC-175L MC-175LE 1.1 – 6.2 30 - 175
MC-250L MC-250LE       1.8 – 9 50 – 250
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Engineering Unit Resolution
CFM Cubic feet per minute 0.01 CFM
LPM Liter per minute 0.1 LPM